
-Catering Menu-

tailor-madecatering.com 630-254-1944

HALF TRAYS SERVE 8-10 PEOPLE/ FULL TRAYS SERVE 12-14 PEOPLE
Available for pickup ( free of charge ) - Available for Delivery ( $50 Delivery Charge ) 

*PLATES, NAPKINS, WIRE RACKS, FUEL CANNISTER & SERVING UTENSILS
AVAILABLE. ADDITIONAL FEES MAY APPLY*  



Meat & Fish

Roasted Leg of Lamb ( Carved )

Lamb Chops 10-12 pcs per rack

Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Tuscany

Chicken Riganato

Skirt Steak & Chimichurri Sauce

Roasted Beef Tenderloin  

Roasted Salmon & Lemon

Battered Bacalao & Tartar Sauce

HALF TRAY FULL TRAY

MP

$90

$80

$80

$90

$200

$200

$155

$75

MP

per rack

$160

$160

$180

$400

per loin

$280

$150

Baked Mostaccioli (with meat)

Baked Mostaccioli (no meat)

Penne ala Vodka

Penne Marinara 

Penne Alfredo

Pastitsio 

Moussaka (with meat)

Moussaka (no meat)

Chilled Greek Pasta Salad

Chilled Italian Pasta Salad

HALF TRAY FULL TRAY

$75

$65

$65

$55

$65

$75

$60

$50

$65

$65

$150

$130

$130

$110

$130

$150

$120

$100

$130

$130

Pasta



Garlic Bread

Italian Meatballs

Spanakopita

Lamb Pies

Caprese Stacks

Roasted Greek Potatoes

Roasted Italian Herb Potatoes

Seasonal Grilled Vegetables 

Roasted Brussels Sprouts 

Vegetable Rice Pilaf

Spicy Feta Spread

Hummus Spread

Tzatziki Spread

Pita Points ( Min of 10 )

Gluten Free Pita ( Min of 10 )

Raw Vegetables 

HALF TRAY FULL TRAY

$35

$50

$60

$70

$40

$30

$30

$45

$45

$25

1 lbs

1 lbs

1 lbs

10pcs

10pcs

$35

$60

$100

$120

$140

$80

$50

$50

$80

$80

$40

$13

$13

$13

$15

$25

$55

Sides & Spreads



Salads & Soups

Chopped Greek’ish Salad

Greek Salad

Caesar Salad

House Garden Salad ( Balsamic, Ranch, Blue Cheese)

Antipasto Salad

Chopped Wedge Salad

Waldorf Salad

Spinach Poppyseed Salad

Avgolemono Soup ( min of 2 quarts )

Minestrone Soup ( min of 2 quarts )

Lentil Soup ( min of 2 quarts )

Chicken Noodle Soup ( min of 2 quarts )

HALF TRAY FULL TRAY

$60

$60

$50

$50

$60

$60

$65

$65

$25

$25

$25

$25

$120

$120

$100

$100

$120

$120

$130

$130

2 quarts

2 quarts

2 quarts

2 quarts


