

## -Catering Menu-

HALF TRAYS SERVE 8-10 PEOPLE/ FULL TRAYS SERVE 12-14 PEOPLE
Available for pickup (free of charge) - Available for Delivery (\$50 Delivery Charge)
\*PLATES, NAPKINS, WIRE RACKS, FUEL CANNISTER & SERVING UTENSILS
AVAILABLE. ADDITIONAL FEES MAY APPLY\*





	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Roasted Leg of Lamb ( Carved )	MP	MP
Lamb Chops 10-12 pcs per rack	\$90	per rack
Chicken Parmigiana	\$80	\$160
Chicken Tuscany	\$80	\$160
Chicken Riganato	\$90	\$180
Skirt Steak & Chimichurri Sauce	\$200	\$400
Roasted Beef Tenderloin	\$200	per loin
Roasted Salmon & Lemon	\$155	\$280
Battered Bacalao & Tartar Sauce	\$75	\$150
Dasta		

### Pasta

	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Baked Mostaccioli (with meat)	\$75	\$150
Baked Mostaccioli (no meat)	\$65	\$130
Penne ala Vodka	\$65	\$130
Penne Marinara	\$55	\$110
Penne Alfredo	\$65	\$130
Pastitsio	\$75	\$150
Moussaka (with meat)	\$60	\$120
Moussaka (no meat)	\$50	\$100
Chilled Greek Pasta Salad	\$65	\$130
Chilled Italian Pasta Salad	\$65	\$130



## Sides & Spreads

	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Garlic Bread	\$35	\$60
Italian Meatballs	\$50	\$100
Spanakopita	\$60	\$120
Lamb Pies	\$70	\$140
Caprese Stacks	\$40	\$80
Roasted Greek Potatoes	\$30	\$50
Roasted Italian Herb Potatoes	\$30	\$50
Seasonal Grilled Vegetables	\$45	\$80
Roasted Brussels Sprouts	\$45	\$80
Vegetable Rice Pilaf	\$25	\$40
Spicy Feta Spread	1 lbs	\$13
Hummus Spread	1 lbs	\$13
Tzatziki Spread	1 lbs	\$13
Pita Points (Min of 10)	10pcs	\$15
Gluten Free Pita (Min of 10)	10pcs	\$25
Raw Vegetables	\$35	\$55



# Salads & Soups

	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Chopped Greek'ish Salad	\$60	\$120
Greek Salad	\$60	\$120
Caesar Salad	\$50	\$100
House Garden Salad (Balsamic, Ranch, Blue Cheese)	\$50	\$100
Antipasto Salad	\$60	\$120
Chopped Wedge Salad	\$60	\$120
Waldorf Salad	\$65	\$130
Spinach Poppyseed Salad	\$65	\$130
Avgolemono Soup ( min of 2 quarts )	\$25	2 quarts
Minestrone Soup ( min of 2 quarts )	\$25	2 quarts
Lentil Soup ( min of 2 quarts )	\$25	2 quarts
Chicken Noodle Soup ( min of 2 quarts )	\$25	2 quarts